thovip

(IverPASL)

011110. KEGELGREEP BAKELIET

Artikelcode

011110.050060001.000
011110.050060002.000
011110.050080001.000
011110.050080002.000
011110.050080151.000
011110.050080301.000
011110.060080000.000
011110.065080001.000
011110.067060001.000
011110.067060002.000
011110.067080001.000
011110.067080002.000
011110.067080151.000
011110.067080301.000

/
NS

50
50
50
50
50
50
60
65
67
67
67
67
67
67

20

20
20
20
20
20
14
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

25
25
25
25
25
25
22
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

M6
M 6
M8
M8
M8
M8
M8
M8
M6
M 6
M8
M8
M8
M8

ST
MS
ST
MS

ST
ST
MS
ST
MS

Lengte

15
30

15
30

Dukaat 10

NL 5751 PW, Deurne

Tel: +31 (0) 493 322068
info@verpas.nl

Kvk nr: 17227692

BTW nr: NL819535722B01

zwart
zwart
zwart
zwart
zwart
zwart
zwart
zwart
zwart
zwart
zwart
zwart
zwart

zwart



